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Ag Use Value:

Appraised Value:
Homestead Cap Loss: ©

Assessed Value:

about:blank

$0

$13,060
$0

$13,060

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal district
use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal

District to verify all information for accuracy.

M Property Taxing Jurisdiction
Entity Description
CAD APPRAISAL DISTRICT
CHC HAWK COVE, CITY
GHT HUNT COUNTY
HHO HUNT MEMORIAL HD
saL QUINLAN ISD

Total Tax Rate: 2.785856

about:blank

Tax Rate
0.000000
1.172806
0.361194
0.208956
1.042900

Market Value
$13,060
$13,060
$13,060
$13,060
$13,060

Taxable Value
$13,060
$13,060
$13,060
$13,060
$13,060

2/2






R Property Details
Account
Property ID: 87674

L jal Description: S5465 WHISKERS RETREAT INSTALLMENT #1 BLK 33 LOT 553A ACRES
.0642

Geographic ID: 5465-0330-553A-59

Agent:

Type: Real

Location

Address: AMY DR HAWK COVE, TX 75474
Map ID: 3B-HAWKC

Neighborhood N5465

CD:

Owner

Owner ID: 532908

Name: HARRIS EDDIE R & PAMELA K

Mailing Address: 4501 FM 2101
GREENVILLE, TX 75402

% Ownership: 100.0%
Exemptions: For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.
M Property Values

Improvement Homesite Value: $0
Improvement Non-Homesite Value: $0
Land Homesite Value: $0
Land Non-Homesite Value: $2,890
Agricultural Market Valuation: $0
Market Value: $2,890
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Ag Use Value: A - $0
Appraised Value: $2,890
Homestead Cap Loss: @ $0
Assessed Value: $2,890

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal district
use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal
District to verify all information for accuracy.

W Property Taxing Jurisdiction

Entity Description Tax Rate Market Value Taxable Value
CAD APPRAISAL DISTRICT 0.000000 $2,890 $2,890
CHC HAWK COVE, CITY 1.172806 $2,890 $2,890
GHT HUNT COUNTY 0.361194 $2,890 $2,890
HHO HUNT MEMORIAL HD 0.208956 $2,890 $2,890
SaQL QUINLAN ISD 1.042900 $2,890 $2,890

Total Tax Rate: 2.785856
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" HCA MANUFACTURED HOU™ "NG DIVISION, “ ATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP - HM54617726

P.O. BOX 12489, AUSTIN, TEXANWS711-2489
(512) 475-2200 888-576-2240 FAX: 512-475-1109

EDDIE R HARRIS

PAM HARRIS

4501 M 2101
GREENVILLE, TX 75402
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QUITCLAIM DF™D

On March 30, 2021 THE GRANTOR(S),
- JOHNNY DWAYNE ROSS, a single person,

for and in consideration of: $10.00 and/or other good and valuable consideration conveys,
releases and quitclaims to the GRANTEE(S):

-~ D™ R. HARRIS and PAMELA K HARRIS, a married couple, residing at 4501 FM
2101, GREENVILLE, HUNT County, Texas 75402

the following described real estate, situated at AMY DRIVE, QUINLAN, in the County of
HUNT, State of Texas

Legal Description:

S5465 WH™ ™" "RS "7TREAT IN"TA™ " V" NT #1 " K 33 " DT553A ACRl .06<"

Grantor does hereby convey, release and quitclaim all of the Grantor's rights, title, and interest in
and to the above described property and premises to the Grantee(s), and to the Grantee(s) heirs
and assigns forever, so that neither Grantor(s) nor Grantor's heirs, legal representatives or assigns
shall have, claim or demand any right or title to the property, premises, or appurtenances, or any
part thereof.



Tax Parcel Number: 87674

Mail Tax Statements To:
EDDIE R. HARRIS

4501 FM 2101
GREENVILLE, Texas 75402

[SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS]
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Grantor Signatures:
DATED: ) 3-9 -2/

WJI/M 7@%&//4‘? /Q@@

QUNNY DWAYNE ROSS
300 E ROUND GROVE RD
LEWSVILLE, Texas, 175067

STATE OF TEXAS, COUNTY OF HUNT, ss:

This instrument was acknowledged before me on this 2 4 day of / 1/75)46 £/

©2-/ by JOHNNY DWAYNE ROSS.

My con  sion expires

THE STATE OF TEXARS

COUNTY OF HUNT

I hereby certify that this instrument was FILED on the
date and the time stamped hereon by me and was duly
RECORDED in the Records of HUNT County, Texas.

2021-06482 QCD
03/30/2021 08:52 AN

Jennifer Lindenzweig, County Clerk
Hunt County, Texas
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